Profec Ultrasonic water meter
stainless steel 304 DN65 DIN

flange 16bar 230VAC grey
CE/MID type Class 2 (7038810)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Material flange

Connection

Max. reading

Min. temp.

Voltage

Pressure

IP value

Max. temp.

Size

Q11S0 4064 (2005)

Q3 1SO 4064 (2005)

Q4 1SO 4064 (2005)

Length

grey

Class 2

stainless steel 304

CE/MID

ductile iron

DIN flange

99999999.99999 m>/h

0.1°C

230VAC

16 bar

IP68

50°C

DN65

0.1 m%/h

40 m*/h

50 m*’/h

200 mm
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Width 190 mm

DIMENSIONS

H 260 mm

Install. length 200

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Ultrasone water meter with 10 year lifetime battery, IP68 Class 2, PN16 and CE/MID approval and
M-bus output.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
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